
        

Luistelujärjestys

Sunnuntai 3.11.2024

Tähtisilmut

Tähtinoviisit

Tähtijuniorit

09:00:00 - 09:04:00 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

- 2

- 3

- 4

- 5

- 6

09:28:00 09:33:00 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1 KeuPa HT
- 2 RTL
- 3 Varala
- 4 HTL

09:52:10 10:07:00 Jäädytys

10:07:00 10:12:00 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

- 2

- 3

- 4

- 5

10:35:20 10:40:00 6

10:40:00 10:45:00 Verryttelyryhmä 2
- 7

- 8

- 9

- 10

- 11

12

- 13

11:17:40 11:32:40 Jäädytys

09:04:00 09:08:00

09:08:00 09:12:00

09:12:00 09:16:00

09:16:00 09:20:00

09:20:00 09:24:00

09:24:00 09:28:00

-
09:33:00 09:38:10

09:37:40 09:42:50

09:42:20 09:47:30

09:47:00 09:52:10

-
10:12:00 10:16:40

10:16:40 10:21:20

10:21:20 10:26:00

10:26:00 10:30:40

10:30:40 10:35:20

-
10:45:00 10:49:40

10:49:40 10:54:20

10:54:20 10:59:00

10:59:00 11:03:40

11:03:40 11:08:20

11:08:20 11:13:00

11:13:00 11:17:40

-

Tilda Jääskinen HTL
Helmi Päivärinta RTL
Sofia Ranta Koovee
Layla Ahlgren RTL
Linnea Väisänen HTL
Erin Leimu Koovee

Milla Kivelä
Kerttu Junttila
Anni Halme
Eevi Jaakkola

Mette Hirsikangas UpTL
Aino Hakala Heita
Milana Rubtsova Koovee
Kerttu Lehtonen RTL
Frida Palo Koovee
Salla Sukanen Varala

Senni Lehtinen Varala
Essi Ruotjärvi Heita
Sofia Erkkilä Koovee
Wiola Pulli RTL
Nelli Luukkanen Varala
Laura Jalkanen Varala
Aava Huuskonen Heita



Tähtidebytantit

Taitajat ei-axel ryhmä 1

Taitajat ei-axel ryhmä 2

11:32:40 11:37:40 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

- 2

- 3

- 4

- 5

12:01:00 12:06:00 Verryttelyryhmä 2
- 6

- 7

- 8

- 9

- 10

- 11

12:34:00 13:15:00 Jäädytys ja tauko

13:15:00 13:19:00 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

-

- 3

- 4

- 5

13:39:00 13:43:00 6

13:43:00 13:47:00 7

13:47:00 13:51:00 Verryttelyryhmä 1
1

2

3

4

5

14:11:00 14:15:00 Verryttelyryhmä 2
- 6

- 7

- 8

- 9

- 10

14:35:00 14:50:00 Jäädytys

-
11:37:40 11:42:20

11:42:20 11:47:00

11:47:00 11:51:40

11:51:40 11:56:20

11:56:20 12:01:00

-
12:06:00 12:10:40

12:10:40 12:15:20

12:15:20 12:20:00

12:20:00 12:24:40

12:24:40 12:29:20

12:29:20 12:34:00

-

-
13:19:00 13:23:00

13:23:00 13:27:00

13:27:00 13:31:00

13:31:00 13:35:00

13:35:00 13:39:00

-
13:51:00 13:55:00

13:55:00 13:59:00

13:59:00 14:03:00

14:03:00 14:07:00

14:07:00 14:11:00

-
14:15:00 14:19:00

14:19:00 14:23:00

14:23:00 14:27:00

14:27:00 14:31:00

14:31:00 14:35:00

-

Melissa Rasinen KeuPa HT
Viivi Vihriälä Koovee
Noora Saaristo HTL
Elsi Hannula Koovee
Elsi Halme Varala

Nelli Punkka Varala
Sonja Pääkkönen HTL
Aada Kiviharju Varala
Enni Nuutinen Heita
Cecilia Jääskeläinen Koovee
Assi Itäsalo HTL

Iina Laine Koovee
2 Viola Tölli Heita

Peppi Leiponen Koovee
Jasmin Saikkonen Varala
Emmi Alhola RTL
Assi Rantakeisu Koovee
Alina Hannuksela Koovee

Livia Markkula Koovee
Sanni Ruuskanen Heita
Isla Toivonen RTL
Milana Lahtinen RTL
Iida Mattila Heita

Emma Mäkeläinen RTL
Jessica Thind RTL
Talvikki Fröjd Koovee
Elsa Koivisto Heita
Pihla Husu RTL



Taitajat axel

Tähtiseniorit

Aikuiset Free Skate

Aikuiset Artistic

14:50:00 14:54:00 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

- 2

- 3

- 4

- 5

15:14:00 15:18:00 Verryttelyryhmä 2
- 6

- 7

- 8

- 9

- 10

15:38:00 15:53:00 Jäädytys

15:53:00 15:58:00 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

- 2

16:07:20 16:13:20 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

- 1

- 1

- 2

- 3

- 1

16:34:50 16:38:50 Verryttelyryhmä 1
- 1

- 2

- 1

-
14:54:00 14:58:00

14:58:00 15:02:00

15:02:00 15:06:00

15:06:00 15:10:00

15:10:00 15:14:00

-
15:18:00 15:22:00

15:22:00 15:26:00

15:26:00 15:30:00

15:30:00 15:34:00

15:34:00 15:38:00

-

-
15:58:00 16:02:40

16:02:40 16:07:20

-
16:13:20 16:16:30

16:16:30 16:20:00

16:20:00 16:23:30

16:23:30 16:27:00

16:27:00 16:30:30

16:30:30 16:34:50

-
16:38:50 16:41:50

16:41:50 16:44:50

16:44:50 16:47:50

Tara Paaso RTL
Arina Nikkarinen Koovee
Aino Mustonen Koovee
Lumi Ylitalo KeuPa HT
Vuokko Viljanen RTL

Hilla Särkioja Varala
Maria Rauskanen Koovee
Nella Komonen Varala
Jasmin Thind RTL
Maija Pörsti RTL

Karoliina Alasmaa HTL
Meeri Nieminen Koovee

Marika Vainio RTL Bronze
Markus Peltonen HeiTa Silver miehet
Nina Ahonen HTA Silver naiset
Pauliina Tiusanen JTL Silver naiset
Tiina Tamminen RTL Silver naiset
Veronika Baliubash LTL Gold

Helena Taponen RTL Bronze
Nelly Strand HL Bronze
Markus Peltonen HeiTa Silver


